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Some really old songs, some newer, all in new arrangements.

Recorded Feburary — March 2010.

Made with Jack, Rosegarden, softsynths DSSI, fluidsynth DSSI.

Total playing time 1:05:42 4 1:09:15
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CD 1:
Again 1
Almost in Love 1
Stream of Life
Where is Yesterday
Number One
[s] Late
Drama
Summer Night
First Meeting
Magic/Hawk

Again?!

7:14
3:51
3:13
4:22
8:38
9:00
3:27
4:53
4:08
16:56

Recorded February — March 2010.

CD 2:
Again 2
Lullaby
Median
Moonmood
Her Theme
Strange Girl
Flowers
Nightstalker
Almost in Love 2
Lady
Summer Day

7:32
4:09
4:43
5:33
3:53
6:27
5:27
12:49
3:51
2:50
12:01
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