

Kaj Holmberg

Again?!

Again?!:

Some really old songs, some newer, all in new arrangements. Recorded Feburary – March 2010.

Made with Jack, Rosegarden, softsynths DSSI, fluidsynth DSSI.

Total playing time 1:05:42 + 1:09:15

	Kaj Holmberg	Agair	<i>.</i> .		aj E
	CD 1:				101
Again?!	☐ Again 1	7:14 3:51			09 Again ?
	2 Almost in Love 1				
	Stream of Life	3:13			
	4 Where is Yesterday	4:22	CD 2:		
	5 Number One	8:38	11 Again 2	7:32	
	6 Late	9:00	Lullaby	4:09	
	7 Drama	3:27	Median	4:43	
	Summer Night	4:53	14 Moonmood	5:33	
	First Meeting	4:08	15 Her Theme	3:53	
	□ Magic/Hawk	16:56	16 Strange Girl	6:27	
Kaj Holmberg			¹⁷ Flowers	5:27	
			¹⁸ Nightstalker	12:49	
			19 Almost in Love 2	3:51	
			20 Lady	2:50	
<u>Ś</u> aj			21 Summer Day	12:01	
1	Recorded February – March 2010.				